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Description

201807260002
67480

07/26/2018
12:37:10

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

NSH CORP 49 44 Instr
#:20151223000
436940

Lot#:140 Lot:A
Book:49 Pg:44
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 2B

201902010000
34240

02/01/2019
02:08:43

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BLACKRIDGE
PARTNERS
LLC

48 83 Instr
#:20151230000
443740

Lot#:1007
Book:48 Pg:83
Sub:BLACKRID
GE PHASE 1A

201812200004
44250

12/20/2018
08:10:14

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BLACKRIDGE
PARTNERS
LLC

Instr
#:20151230000
443740

Sec:9 Twn:20S
Rng:3W BQt:W
Other:SEE
INST

202010080004
58230

10/08/2020
03:50:59

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

NSH CORP Instr
#:20151223000
436940

Other:SEE
INST

202103040001
07770

03/04/2021
09:23:11

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BROCK POINT
PARTNERS
LLC

51 94 Instr
#:20151223000
436940

Lot#:543
Book:51 Pg:94
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 5C

202107190003
49930

07/19/2021
03:12:28

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BROCK POINT
PARTNERS
LLC

53 85 Instr
#:20151223000
436940

Lot#:692 Lot:A
Book:53 Pg:85
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 6B
RESURVEY


